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II CATUAI RALLY 2013 Folha 1
TNT-MAZZUTI 
30.11.2013 
MOLINA PRODUÇÕES 

RESULTADO (EXTRA-OFICIAL) 
em 21.05.14 as 22.18 P PRO 

Cl  Cat  Pilotos  Pontos
 Rank  Cidade  Veiculo  Patrocinio  

1  P  5 Luiz Claudio e Aldo Michel  259  25  CACOAL RO VOLKSWAGEN
  

2  P  2 Charles Baccan e Daniel Dotto
 392  22  CACOAL RO VOLKSWAGEN

  

3  P  3 Victor Braga e Anderson Neris
 548  20  RIO BRANCO

AC TOYOTA   
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II CATUAI RALLY 2013 Folha 2
TNT-MAZZUTI 
30.11.2013 
MOLINA PRODUÇÕES 

RESULTADO (EXTRA-OFICIAL) 
em 21.05.14 as 22.18 L LIGHT 

Cl  Cat  Pilotos  Pontos
 Rank  Cidade  Veiculo  Patrocinio  

1  L  6 Carlos Spinardi e Hugo Estrozi
 38  25  PIMENTA

BUENO RO TOYOTA   

2  L  8 Antonio Bisconsin e Edson
Furlanetto  102  22  CACOAL RO TOYOTA   

3  L  16 Ademir Mendes e Fabio
Henrique  109  20  CACOAL RO TOYOTA   

4  L  9 Adriano Queiroz e Tiago
Bisconsin  136  18  CACOAL RO TOYOTA   

5  L  20 Ana Molina e Camila  278  16  CACOAL RO TOYOTA   
6  L  15 Wilson Viegas e Maria Clara  426  15  CACOAL RO CHEVROLET   

7  L  13 Marcelo Franskoaviak e
Everton Kido  884  14  ROLIM DE

MOURA RO CHEVROLET   

8  L  1 Francisco Carlos e Karine
Cassol  911  13  CACOAL RO TOYOTA   

9  L  12 Remerson Teixeira e Alvaro
Rogadali  1.429  12  ROLIM DE

MOURA RO CHEVROLET   

10
 L  11 Aloisio Pantaleao e Cristiano

Doho  1.655  11  ROLIM DE
MOURA RO 

VOLKSWAGEN
  

11
 L  17 Andre Honorato e Polaquera

Jr  1.658  10  CACOAL RO FORD   

12
 L  14 Rafael Doho e Rodrigo

Fujihara  3.909  09  ROLIM DE
MOURA RO TOYOTA   

13
 L  10 Jose Ricardo e Gabriel 6.095  08  JARU RO CHEVROLET   



Raposo  
14
 L  7 Rubens Martins e Aparecido

Montalvao  10.307  07  CACOAL RO CHEVROLET   

15
 L  18 Marcos Molina e Elielton  14.688  06  CACOAL RO VOLKSWAGEN

  

P L



II CATUAI RALLY 2013 Folha 1
TNT-MAZZUTI 
30.11.2013 
MOLINA PRODUÇÕES 

PASSAGEM do 001 Francisco Carlos 
em 21.05.14 as 22.20 

Pcs  Local,Tr,Ref  Hideal  Hreal   Pontos  Penal  
001 Pc001  2 1,430  10.33.27,0  10.33.31,0  (0) 0   
002 Pc002  2 4,810  10.39.15,0  10.39.11,0  (-) 4   
003 Pc003  3 5,630  10.40.39,0  10.40.40,0  (0) 0   
004 Pc004  4 2,980  10.49.13,0  10.49.01,0  (-) 12   
005 Pc005  4 9,250  10.58.38,0  10.58.20,0  (-) 18   
006 Pc006  5 1,320  11.06.37,0  11.06.33,0  (-) 4   
007 Pc007  5 3,800  11.11.35,0  11.11.37,0  (0) 0   
008 Pc008  6 6,430  11.16.50,0  11.15.50,0  (-) 60   
009 Pc009  6 11,090  11.23.49,0  11.24.53,0  (+) 59   
011 Pc011  9 5,990  11.44.48,0  11.45.38,0  (+) 45   
012 Pc012  9 14,070  11.55.35,0  11.56.26,0  (+) 46   
014 Pc014  11 17,970  12.02.47,0  12.00.00,0  (-) 167   
015 Pc015  12 20,420  12.06.03,0  12.06.17,0  (+) 9   
016 Pc016  12 21,420  12.07.33,0  12.07.30,0  (-) 3   
017 Pc017  20 1,010  15.37.21,0  15.37.22,0  (0) 0   
018 Pc018  20 4,530  15.42.38,0  15.42.44,0  (+) 1   
019 Pc019  20 7,330  15.46.50,0  15.46.53,0  (0) 0   
020 Pc020  20 8,670  15.48.50,0  15.48.54,0  (0) 0   
021 Pc021  20 9,230  15.49.41,0  15.49.47,0  (+) 1   
022 Pc022  20 12,760  15.54.58,0  15.56.17,0  (+) 74   
024 Pc024  21 16,470  16.03.12,0  16.02.58,0  (-) 14   
025 Pc025  21 17,520  16.05.43,0  16.05.06,0  (-) 37   
026 Pc026  22 2,960  16.10.09,0  16.10.11,0  (0) 0   
027 Pc027  23 2,250  16.20.03,0  16.19.59,0  (-) 4   
028 Pc028  24 ,180  16.21.30,0  16.21.27,0  (-) 3   
029 Pc029  24 1,140  16.23.48,0  16.24.15,0  (+) 22   
030 Pc030  24 3,170  16.28.40,0  16.28.51,0  (+) 6   
031 Pc031  25 ,240  16.29.40,0  16.29.50,0  (+) 5   
032 Pc032  27 2,010  16.34.02,0  16.32.15,0  (-) 107   
033 Pc033  29 4,170  16.53.22,0  16.54.05,0  (+) 38   
034 Pc034  29 4,730  16.54.06,0  16.54.43,0  (+) 32   
035 Pc035  30 1,210  17.03.26,0  17.03.48,0  (+) 17   
036 Pc036  30 2,440  17.06.23,0  17.06.44,0  (+) 16   
037 Pc037  31 5,030  17.11.49,0  17.11.51,0  (0) 0   
038 Pc038  33 ,390  17.18.03,0  17.18.07,0  (0) 0   



039 Pc039  35 3,570  17.39.55,0  17.39.18,0  (-) 37   
040 Pc040  36 4,340  17.41.10,0  17.41.21,0  (+) 6   

041 Pc041  37 6,840  17.45.11,0  17.45.08,0  (-) 3   

043 Pc043  37 10,230  17.53.19,0  17.53.22,0  (0) 0   
045 Pc045  38 ,170  17.55.10,0  17.55.23,0  (+) 8   
046 Pc046  38 1,050  17.56.20,0  17.56.32,0  (+) 7   
047 Pc047  38 3,970  18.00.14,0  18.00.29,0  (+) 10   
048 Pc048  38 5,570  18.02.22,0  18.02.23,0  (0) 0   
049 Pc049  41 4,130  18.20.11,0  18.20.30,0  (+) 14   
050 Pc050  42 4,740  18.21.25,0  18.21.23,0  (-) 2   
051 Pc051  43 ,280  18.37.16,0  18.37.31,0  (+) 10   
052 Pc052  43 1,520  18.38.56,0  18.39.11,0  (+) 10   
       
QtPCs: 47  N-00: 0     911   



II CATUAI RALLY 2013 Folha 2
TNT-MAZZUTI 
30.11.2013 
MOLINA PRODUÇÕES 

PASSAGEM do 002 Charles Baccan 
em 21.05.14 as 22.20 

Pcs  Local,Tr,Ref  Hideal  Hreal   Pontos  Penal  
001 Pc001  2 1,430  10.23.27,0  10.23.27,0  (0) 0   
002 Pc002  2 4,810  10.29.15,0  10.29.18,0  (+) 3   
003 Pc003  3 5,630  10.30.39,0  10.30.39,0  (0) 0   
004 Pc004  4 2,980  10.39.13,0  10.39.18,0  (+) 5   
005 Pc005  4 9,250  10.48.38,0  10.48.37,0  (-) 1   
006 Pc006  5 1,320  10.56.37,0  10.56.37,0  (0) 0   
007 Pc007  5 3,800  11.01.35,0  11.01.32,0  (-) 3   
008 Pc008  6 6,430  11.06.50,0  11.06.51,0  (+) 1   
009 Pc009  6 11,090  11.13.49,0  11.13.49,0  (0) 0   
011 Pc011  9 5,990  11.34.48,0  11.34.48,0  (0) 0   
012 Pc012  9 14,070  11.45.35,0  11.45.37,0  (+) 2   
014 Pc014  11 17,970  11.52.47,0  11.52.52,0  (+) 5   
015 Pc015  12 20,420  11.56.03,0  11.56.10,0  (+) 7   
016 Pc016  12 21,420  11.57.33,0  11.57.14,0  (-) 19   
017 Pc017  20 1,010  15.27.21,0  15.27.23,0  (+) 2   
018 Pc018  20 4,530  15.32.38,0  15.32.34,0  (-) 4   
019 Pc019  20 7,330  15.36.50,0  15.36.51,0  (+) 1   
020 Pc020  20 8,670  15.38.50,0  15.38.52,0  (+) 2   
021 Pc021  20 9,230  15.39.41,0  15.39.44,0  (+) 3   
022 Pc022  20 12,760  15.44.58,0  15.44.58,0  (0) 0   
024 Pc024  21 16,470  15.53.12,0  15.53.12,0  (0) 0   
025 Pc025  21 17,520  15.55.43,0  15.55.45,0  (+) 2   
026 Pc026  22 2,960  16.00.09,0  16.00.08,0  (-) 1   
027 Pc027  23 2,250  16.10.03,0  16.10.12,0  (+) 9   
028 Pc028  24 ,180  16.11.30,0  16.11.33,0  (+) 3   
029 Pc029  24 1,140  16.13.48,0  16.13.53,0  (+) 5   
030 Pc030  24 3,170  16.18.40,0  16.18.42,0  (+) 2   
031 Pc031  25 ,240  16.19.40,0  16.19.57,0  (+) 17   
032 Pc032  27 2,010  16.24.02,0  16.24.04,0  (+) 2   
033 Pc033  29 4,170  16.43.22,0  16.43.26,0  (+) 4   
034 Pc034  29 4,730  16.44.06,0  16.44.13,0  (+) 7   
035 Pc035  30 1,210  16.53.26,0  16.53.37,0  (+) 11   
036 Pc036  30 2,440  16.56.23,0  16.56.29,0  (+) 6   
037 Pc037  31 5,030  17.01.49,0  17.01.55,0  (+) 6   
038 Pc038  33 ,390  17.08.03,0  17.08.41,0  (+) 38   



039 Pc039  35 3,570  17.29.55,0  17.28.10,0  (-) 105   
040 Pc040  36 4,340  17.31.10,0  17.31.22,0  (+) 12   

041 Pc041  37 6,840  17.35.11,0  17.35.09,0  (-) 2   

043 Pc043  37 10,230  17.43.19,0  17.43.56,0  (+) 37   
045 Pc045  38 ,170  17.45.10,0  17.45.24,0  (+) 14   
046 Pc046  38 1,050  17.46.20,0  17.46.29,0  (+) 9   
047 Pc047  38 3,970  17.50.14,0  17.50.15,0  (+) 1   
048 Pc048  38 5,570  17.52.22,0  17.52.15,0  (-) 7   
049 Pc049  41 4,130  18.10.11,0  18.10.11,0  (0) 0   
050 Pc050  42 4,740  18.11.25,0  18.11.15,0  (-) 10   
051 Pc051  43 ,280  18.27.16,0  18.27.34,0  (+) 18   
052 Pc052  43 1,520  18.28.56,0  18.29.02,0  (+) 6   
       
QtPCs: 47  N-00: 0     392   



II CATUAI RALLY 2013 Folha 3
TNT-MAZZUTI 
30.11.2013 
MOLINA PRODUÇÕES 

PASSAGEM do 003 Victor Braga 
em 21.05.14 as 22.20 

Pcs  Local,Tr,Ref  Hideal  Hreal   Pontos  Penal  
001 Pc001  2 1,430  10.22.27,0  10.22.26,0  (-) 1   
002 Pc002  2 4,810  10.28.15,0  10.28.06,0  (-) 9   
003 Pc003  3 5,630  10.29.39,0  10.29.42,0  (+) 3   
004 Pc004  4 2,980  10.38.13,0  10.38.17,0  (+) 4   
005 Pc005  4 9,250  10.47.38,0  10.47.13,0  (-) 25   
006 Pc006  5 1,320  10.55.37,0  10.55.07,0  (-) 30   
007 Pc007  5 3,800  11.00.35,0  11.00.38,0  (+) 3   
008 Pc008  6 6,430  11.05.50,0  11.05.52,0  (+) 2   
009 Pc009  6 11,090  11.12.49,0  11.13.34,0  (+) 45   
011 Pc011  9 5,990  11.33.48,0  11.33.50,0  (+) 2   
012 Pc012  9 14,070  11.44.35,0  11.44.37,0  (+) 2   
014 Pc014  11 17,970  11.51.47,0  11.51.52,0  (+) 5   
015 Pc015  12 20,420  11.55.03,0  11.55.10,0  (+) 7   
016 Pc016  12 21,420  11.56.33,0  11.56.15,0  (-) 18   
017 Pc017  20 1,010  15.26.21,0  15.26.23,0  (+) 2   
018 Pc018  20 4,530  15.31.38,0  15.31.34,0  (-) 4   
019 Pc019  20 7,330  15.35.50,0  15.35.51,0  (+) 1   
020 Pc020  20 8,670  15.37.50,0  15.37.53,0  (+) 3   
021 Pc021  20 9,230  15.38.41,0  15.38.44,0  (+) 3   
022 Pc022  20 12,760  15.43.58,0  15.43.59,0  (+) 1   
024 Pc024  21 16,470  15.52.12,0  15.52.13,0  (+) 1   
025 Pc025  21 17,520  15.54.43,0  15.54.45,0  (+) 2   
026 Pc026  22 2,960  15.59.09,0  15.59.09,0  (0) 0   
027 Pc027  23 2,250  16.09.03,0  16.09.12,0  (+) 9   
028 Pc028  24 ,180  16.10.30,0  16.10.34,0  (+) 4   
029 Pc029  24 1,140  16.12.48,0  16.12.54,0  (+) 6   
030 Pc030  24 3,170  16.17.40,0  16.17.42,0  (+) 2   
031 Pc031  25 ,240  16.18.40,0  16.18.57,0  (+) 17   
032 Pc032  27 2,010  16.23.02,0  16.23.04,0  (+) 2   
033 Pc033  29 4,170  16.42.22,0  16.42.26,0  (+) 4   
034 Pc034  29 4,730  16.43.06,0  16.43.12,0  (+) 6   
035 Pc035  30 1,210  16.52.26,0  16.52.37,0  (+) 11   
036 Pc036  30 2,440  16.55.23,0  16.55.30,0  (+) 7   
037 Pc037  31 5,030  17.00.49,0  17.00.56,0  (+) 7   
038 Pc038  33 ,390  17.07.03,0  17.07.41,0  (+) 38   



039 Pc039  35 3,570  17.28.55,0  17.27.11,0  (-) 104   
040 Pc040  36 4,340  17.30.10,0  17.30.21,0  (+) 11   

041 Pc041  37 6,840  17.34.11,0  17.34.12,0  (+) 1   

043 Pc043  37 10,230  17.42.19,0  17.40.56,0  (-) 83   
045 Pc045  38 ,170  17.44.10,0  17.44.24,0  (+) 14   
046 Pc046  38 1,050  17.45.20,0  17.45.29,0  (+) 9   
047 Pc047  38 3,970  17.49.14,0  17.49.15,0  (+) 1   
048 Pc048  38 5,570  17.51.22,0  17.51.15,0  (-) 7   
049 Pc049  41 4,130  18.09.11,0  18.09.12,0  (+) 1   
050 Pc050  42 4,740  18.10.25,0  18.10.18,0  (-) 7   
051 Pc051  43 ,280  18.26.16,0  18.26.34,0  (+) 18   
052 Pc052  43 1,520  18.27.56,0  18.28.02,0  (+) 6   
       
QtPCs: 47  N-00: 0     548   



II CATUAI RALLY 2013 Folha 4
TNT-MAZZUTI 
30.11.2013 
MOLINA PRODUÇÕES 

PASSAGEM do 005 Luiz Claudio 
em 21.05.14 as 22.20 

Pcs  Local,Tr,Ref  Hideal  Hreal   Pontos  Penal  
001 Pc001  2 1,430  10.24.27,0  10.24.32,0  (+) 5   
002 Pc002  2 4,810  10.30.15,0  10.30.21,0  (+) 6   
003 Pc003  3 5,630  10.31.39,0  10.31.47,0  (+) 8   
004 Pc004  4 2,980  10.40.13,0  10.40.17,0  (+) 4   
005 Pc005  4 9,250  10.49.38,0  10.49.41,0  (+) 3   
006 Pc006  5 1,320  10.57.37,0  10.57.40,0  (+) 3   
007 Pc007  5 3,800  11.02.35,0  11.02.40,0  (+) 5   
008 Pc008  6 6,430  11.07.50,0  11.07.55,0  (+) 5   
009 Pc009  6 11,090  11.14.49,0  00.00.00,0  (0) 0   
011 Pc011  9 5,990  11.35.48,0  00.00.00,0  (0) 0   
012 Pc012  9 14,070  11.46.35,0  11.46.42,0  (+) 7   
014 Pc014  11 17,970  11.53.47,0  11.53.50,0  (+) 3   
015 Pc015  12 20,420  11.57.03,0  11.57.17,0  (+) 14   
016 Pc016  12 21,420  11.58.33,0  11.58.40,0  (+) 7   
017 Pc017  20 1,010  15.28.21,0  15.28.27,0  (+) 6   
018 Pc018  20 4,530  15.33.38,0  15.33.49,0  (+) 11   
019 Pc019  20 7,330  15.37.50,0  15.37.55,0  (+) 5   
020 Pc020  20 8,670  15.39.50,0  15.39.58,0  (+) 8   
021 Pc021  20 9,230  15.40.41,0  15.40.42,0  (+) 1   
022 Pc022  20 12,760  15.45.58,0  15.45.54,0  (-) 4   
024 Pc024  21 16,470  15.54.12,0  15.54.11,0  (-) 1   
025 Pc025  21 17,520  15.56.43,0  15.56.46,0  (+) 3   
026 Pc026  22 2,960  16.01.09,0  16.01.13,0  (+) 4   
027 Pc027  23 2,250  16.11.03,0  16.11.12,0  (+) 9   
028 Pc028  24 ,180  16.12.30,0  16.12.31,0  (+) 1   
029 Pc029  24 1,140  16.14.48,0  16.14.55,0  (+) 7   
030 Pc030  24 3,170  16.19.40,0  16.19.46,0  (+) 6   
031 Pc031  25 ,240  16.20.40,0  16.20.49,0  (+) 9   
032 Pc032  27 2,010  16.25.02,0  16.25.05,0  (+) 3   
033 Pc033  29 4,170  16.44.22,0  16.44.31,0  (+) 9   
034 Pc034  29 4,730  16.45.06,0  16.45.13,0  (+) 7   
035 Pc035  30 1,210  16.54.26,0  16.54.33,0  (+) 7   
036 Pc036  30 2,440  16.57.23,0  16.57.27,0  (+) 4   
037 Pc037  31 5,030  17.02.49,0  17.02.49,0  (0) 0   
038 Pc038  33 ,390  17.09.03,0  17.09.07,0  (+) 4   



039 Pc039  35 3,570  17.30.55,0  17.31.02,0  (+) 7   
040 Pc040  36 4,340  17.32.10,0  17.32.20,0  (+) 10   

041 Pc041  37 6,840  17.36.11,0  17.36.11,0  (0) 0   

043 Pc043  37 10,230  17.44.19,0  17.44.24,0  (+) 5   
045 Pc045  38 ,170  17.46.10,0  17.46.26,0  (+) 16   
046 Pc046  38 1,050  17.47.20,0  17.47.24,0  (+) 4   
047 Pc047  38 3,970  17.51.14,0  17.51.17,0  (+) 3   
048 Pc048  38 5,570  17.53.22,0  17.53.23,0  (+) 1   
049 Pc049  41 4,130  18.11.11,0  18.11.17,0  (+) 6   
050 Pc050  42 4,740  18.12.25,0  18.12.12,0  (-) 13   
051 Pc051  43 ,280  18.28.16,0  18.28.25,0  (+) 9   
052 Pc052  43 1,520  18.29.56,0  18.30.02,0  (+) 6   
       
QtPCs: 47  N-00: 0     259   



II CATUAI RALLY 2013 Folha 5
TNT-MAZZUTI 
30.11.2013 
MOLINA PRODUÇÕES 

PASSAGEM do 006 Carlos Spinardi 
em 21.05.14 as 22.20 

Pcs  Local,Tr,Ref  Hideal  Hreal   Pontos  Penal  
001 Pc001  2 1,430  10.28.27,0  10.28.34,0  (+) 2   
002 Pc002  2 4,810  10.34.15,0  10.34.21,0  (+) 1   
003 Pc003  3 5,630  10.35.39,0  10.35.43,0  (0) 0   
004 Pc004  4 2,980  10.44.13,0  10.44.17,0  (0) 0   
005 Pc005  4 9,250  10.53.38,0  10.53.41,0  (0) 0   
006 Pc006  5 1,320  11.01.37,0  11.01.41,0  (0) 0   
007 Pc007  5 3,800  11.06.35,0  11.06.39,0  (0) 0   
008 Pc008  6 6,430  11.11.50,0  11.11.54,0  (0) 0   
009 Pc009  6 11,090  11.18.49,0  11.18.53,0  (0) 0   
011 Pc011  9 5,990  11.39.48,0  11.39.53,0  (0) 0   
012 Pc012  9 14,070  11.50.35,0  11.50.40,0  (0) 0   
014 Pc014  11 17,970  11.57.47,0  11.57.52,0  (0) 0   
015 Pc015  12 20,420  12.01.03,0  12.01.11,0  (+) 3   
016 Pc016  12 21,420  12.02.33,0  12.02.38,0  (0) 0   
017 Pc017  20 1,010  15.32.21,0  15.32.23,0  (0) 0   
018 Pc018  20 4,530  15.37.38,0  15.37.39,0  (0) 0   
019 Pc019  20 7,330  15.41.50,0  15.41.52,0  (0) 0   
020 Pc020  20 8,670  15.43.50,0  15.43.49,0  (-) 1   
021 Pc021  20 9,230  15.44.41,0  15.44.44,0  (0) 0   
022 Pc022  20 12,760  15.49.58,0  15.49.59,0  (0) 0   
024 Pc024  21 16,470  15.58.12,0  15.58.14,0  (0) 0   
025 Pc025  21 17,520  16.00.43,0  16.00.47,0  (0) 0   
026 Pc026  22 2,960  16.05.09,0  16.05.08,0  (-) 1   
027 Pc027  23 2,250  16.15.03,0  16.15.10,0  (+) 2   
028 Pc028  24 ,180  16.16.30,0  16.16.32,0  (0) 0   
029 Pc029  24 1,140  16.18.48,0  16.19.06,0  (+) 13   
030 Pc030  24 3,170  16.23.40,0  16.23.44,0  (0) 0   
031 Pc031  25 ,240  16.24.40,0  16.24.44,0  (0) 0   
032 Pc032  27 2,010  16.29.02,0  16.29.03,0  (0) 0   
033 Pc033  29 4,170  16.48.22,0  16.48.25,0  (0) 0   
034 Pc034  29 4,730  16.49.06,0  16.49.08,0  (0) 0   
035 Pc035  30 1,210  16.58.26,0  16.58.35,0  (+) 4   
036 Pc036  30 2,440  17.01.23,0  17.01.29,0  (+) 1   
037 Pc037  31 5,030  17.06.49,0  17.06.49,0  (0) 0   
038 Pc038  33 ,390  17.13.03,0  17.13.07,0  (0) 0   



039 Pc039  35 3,570  17.34.55,0  17.34.58,0  (0) 0   
040 Pc040  36 4,340  17.36.10,0  17.36.16,0  (+) 1   

041 Pc041  37 6,840  17.40.11,0  17.40.10,0  (-) 1   

043 Pc043  37 10,230  17.48.19,0  17.48.22,0  (0) 0   
045 Pc045  38 ,170  17.50.10,0  17.50.23,0  (+) 8   
046 Pc046  38 1,050  17.51.20,0  17.51.25,0  (0) 0   
047 Pc047  38 3,970  17.55.14,0  17.55.16,0  (0) 0   
048 Pc048  38 5,570  17.57.22,0  17.57.23,0  (0) 0   
049 Pc049  41 4,130  18.15.11,0  18.15.11,0  (0) 0   
050 Pc050  42 4,740  18.16.25,0  18.16.27,0  (0) 0   
051 Pc051  43 ,280  18.32.16,0  18.32.21,0  (0) 0   
052 Pc052  43 1,520  18.33.56,0  18.33.59,0  (0) 0   
       
QtPCs: 47  N-00: 0     38   



II CATUAI RALLY 2013 Folha 6
TNT-MAZZUTI 
30.11.2013 
MOLINA PRODUÇÕES 

PASSAGEM do 007 Rubens Martins 
em 21.05.14 as 22.20 

Pcs  Local,Tr,Ref  Hideal  Hreal   Pontos  Penal  
001 Pc001  2 1,430  10.26.27,0  10.27.01,0  (+) 29   
002 Pc002  2 4,810  10.32.15,0  10.32.11,0  (-) 4   
003 Pc003  3 5,630  10.33.39,0  10.33.50,0  (+) 6   
004 Pc004  4 2,980  10.42.13,0  10.42.20,0  (+) 2   
005 Pc005  4 9,250  10.51.38,0  10.51.57,0  (+) 14   
006 Pc006  5 1,320  10.59.37,0  10.59.25,0  (-) 12   
007 Pc007  5 3,800  11.04.35,0  11.04.21,0  (-) 14   
008 Pc008  6 6,430  11.09.50,0  11.09.59,0  (+) 4   
009 Pc009  6 11,090  11.16.49,0  11.18.15,0  (+) 81   
011 Pc011  9 5,990  11.37.48,0  11.37.56,0  (+) 3   
012 Pc012  9 14,070  11.48.35,0  11.48.42,0  (+) 2   
014 Pc014  11 17,970  11.55.47,0  11.56.00,0  (+) 8   
015 Pc015  12 20,420  11.59.03,0  11.59.18,0  (+) 10   
016 Pc016  12 21,420  12.00.33,0  12.00.52,0  (+) 14   
017 Pc017  20 1,010  15.30.21,0  15.30.24,0  (0) 0   
018 Pc018  20 4,530  15.35.38,0  15.35.38,0  (0) 0   
019 Pc019  20 7,330  15.39.50,0  15.39.50,0  (0) 0   
020 Pc020  20 8,670  15.41.50,0  15.41.52,0  (0) 0   
021 Pc021  20 9,230  15.42.41,0  15.42.59,0  (+) 13   
022 Pc022  20 12,760  15.47.58,0  15.48.18,0  (+) 15   
024 Pc024  21 16,470  15.56.12,0  15.56.36,0  (+) 19   
025 Pc025  21 17,520  15.58.43,0  15.59.01,0  (+) 13   
026 Pc026  22 2,960  16.03.09,0  16.03.07,0  (-) 2   
027 Pc027  23 2,250  16.13.03,0  16.13.19,0  (+) 11   
028 Pc028  24 ,180  16.14.30,0  16.14.48,0  (+) 13   
029 Pc029  24 1,140  16.16.48,0  16.16.47,0  (-) 1   
030 Pc030  24 3,170  16.21.40,0  16.21.50,0  (+) 5   
031 Pc031  25 ,240  16.22.40,0  16.23.06,0  (+) 21   
032 Pc032  27 2,010  16.27.02,0  16.25.42,0  (-) 80   
033 Pc033  29 4,170  16.46.22,0  16.46.23,0  (0) 0   
034 Pc034  29 4,730  16.47.06,0  16.47.08,0  (0) 0   
035 Pc035  30 1,210  16.56.26,0  16.56.24,0  (-) 2   
036 Pc036  30 2,440  16.59.23,0  16.59.19,0  (-) 4   
037 Pc037  31 5,030  17.04.49,0  17.04.56,0  (+) 2   
038 Pc038  33 ,390  17.11.03,0  17.31.46,0  (+) 900   



039 Pc039  35 3,570  17.32.55,0  17.44.51,0  (+) 711   
040 Pc040  36 4,340  17.34.10,0  17.46.28,0  (+) 733   

041 Pc041  37 6,840  17.38.11,0  17.51.41,0  (+) 805   

043 Pc043  37 10,230  17.46.19,0  17.59.05,0  (+) 761   
045 Pc045  38 ,170  17.48.10,0  18.01.17,0  (+) 782   
046 Pc046  38 1,050  17.49.20,0  18.02.20,0  (+) 775   
047 Pc047  38 3,970  17.53.14,0  18.06.08,0  (+) 769   
048 Pc048  38 5,570  17.55.22,0  18.08.29,0  (+) 782   
049 Pc049  41 4,130  18.13.11,0  18.25.11,0  (+) 715   
050 Pc050  42 4,740  18.14.25,0  18.26.28,0  (+) 718   
051 Pc051  43 ,280  18.30.16,0  18.42.32,0  (+) 731   
052 Pc052  43 1,520  18.31.56,0  18.44.02,0  (+) 721   
       
QtPCs: 47  N-00: 0     10.307   



II CATUAI RALLY 2013 Folha 7
TNT-MAZZUTI 
30.11.2013 
MOLINA PRODUÇÕES 

PASSAGEM do 008 Antonio Bisconsin 
em 21.05.14 as 22.20 

Pcs  Local,Tr,Ref  Hideal  Hreal   Pontos  Penal  
001 Pc001  2 1,430  10.25.27,0  10.25.27,0  (0) 0   
002 Pc002  2 4,810  10.31.15,0  10.31.17,0  (0) 0   
003 Pc003  3 5,630  10.32.39,0  10.32.43,0  (0) 0   
004 Pc004  4 2,980  10.41.13,0  10.41.14,0  (0) 0   
005 Pc005  4 9,250  10.50.38,0  10.50.38,0  (0) 0   
006 Pc006  5 1,320  10.58.37,0  10.58.38,0  (0) 0   
007 Pc007  5 3,800  11.03.35,0  11.03.38,0  (0) 0   
008 Pc008  6 6,430  11.08.50,0  11.08.51,0  (0) 0   
009 Pc009  6 11,090  11.15.49,0  11.16.22,0  (+) 28   
011 Pc011  9 5,990  11.36.48,0  11.36.49,0  (0) 0   
012 Pc012  9 14,070  11.47.35,0  11.47.35,0  (0) 0   
014 Pc014  11 17,970  11.54.47,0  11.54.49,0  (0) 0   
015 Pc015  12 20,420  11.58.03,0  11.58.11,0  (+) 3   
016 Pc016  12 21,420  11.59.33,0  11.59.34,0  (0) 0   
017 Pc017  20 1,010  15.29.21,0  15.29.21,0  (0) 0   
018 Pc018  20 4,530  15.34.38,0  15.34.36,0  (-) 2   
019 Pc019  20 7,330  15.38.50,0  15.38.49,0  (-) 1   
020 Pc020  20 8,670  15.40.50,0  15.40.48,0  (-) 2   
021 Pc021  20 9,230  15.41.41,0  15.41.41,0  (0) 0   
022 Pc022  20 12,760  15.46.58,0  15.46.56,0  (-) 2   
024 Pc024  21 16,470  15.55.12,0  15.55.09,0  (-) 3   
025 Pc025  21 17,520  15.57.43,0  15.57.27,0  (-) 16   
026 Pc026  22 2,960  16.02.09,0  16.02.08,0  (-) 1   
027 Pc027  23 2,250  16.12.03,0  16.12.11,0  (+) 3   
028 Pc028  24 ,180  16.13.30,0  16.13.30,0  (0) 0   
029 Pc029  24 1,140  16.15.48,0  16.16.09,0  (+) 16   
030 Pc030  24 3,170  16.20.40,0  16.20.42,0  (0) 0   
031 Pc031  25 ,240  16.21.40,0  16.21.46,0  (+) 1   
032 Pc032  27 2,010  16.26.02,0  16.26.00,0  (-) 2   
033 Pc033  29 4,170  16.45.22,0  16.45.23,0  (0) 0   
034 Pc034  29 4,730  16.46.06,0  16.46.16,0  (+) 5   
035 Pc035  30 1,210  16.55.26,0  16.55.29,0  (0) 0   
036 Pc036  30 2,440  16.58.23,0  16.58.27,0  (0) 0   
037 Pc037  31 5,030  17.03.49,0  17.03.47,0  (-) 2   
038 Pc038  33 ,390  17.10.03,0  17.10.06,0  (0) 0   



039 Pc039  35 3,570  17.31.55,0  17.31.57,0  (0) 0   
040 Pc040  36 4,340  17.33.10,0  17.33.13,0  (0) 0   

041 Pc041  37 6,840  17.37.11,0  17.37.08,0  (-) 3   

043 Pc043  37 10,230  17.45.19,0  17.45.19,0  (0) 0   
045 Pc045  38 ,170  17.47.10,0  17.47.21,0  (+) 6   
046 Pc046  38 1,050  17.48.20,0  17.48.21,0  (0) 0   
047 Pc047  38 3,970  17.52.14,0  17.52.13,0  (-) 1   
048 Pc048  38 5,570  17.54.22,0  17.54.22,0  (0) 0   
049 Pc049  41 4,130  18.12.11,0  18.12.07,0  (-) 4   
050 Pc050  42 4,740  18.13.25,0  18.13.24,0  (-) 1   
051 Pc051  43 ,280  18.29.16,0  18.29.18,0  (0) 0   
052 Pc052  43 1,520  18.30.56,0  18.30.56,0  (0) 0   
       
QtPCs: 47  N-00: 0     102   



II CATUAI RALLY 2013 Folha 8
TNT-MAZZUTI 
30.11.2013 
MOLINA PRODUÇÕES 

PASSAGEM do 009 Adriano Queiroz 
em 21.05.14 as 22.20 

Pcs  Local,Tr,Ref  Hideal  Hreal   Pontos  Penal  
001 Pc001  2 1,430  10.38.27,0  10.38.28,0  (0) 0   
002 Pc002  2 4,810  10.44.15,0  10.44.21,0  (+) 1   
003 Pc003  3 5,630  10.45.39,0  10.45.44,0  (0) 0   
004 Pc004  4 2,980  10.54.13,0  10.54.16,0  (0) 0   
005 Pc005  4 9,250  11.03.38,0  11.03.39,0  (0) 0   
006 Pc006  5 1,320  11.11.37,0  11.11.33,0  (-) 4   
007 Pc007  5 3,800  11.16.35,0  11.16.40,0  (0) 0   
008 Pc008  6 6,430  11.21.50,0  11.21.53,0  (0) 0   
009 Pc009  6 11,090  11.28.49,0  11.29.33,0  (+) 39   
011 Pc011  9 5,990  11.49.48,0  11.49.52,0  (0) 0   
012 Pc012  9 14,070  12.00.35,0  12.00.35,0  (0) 0   
014 Pc014  11 17,970  12.07.47,0  12.07.52,0  (0) 0   
015 Pc015  12 20,420  12.11.03,0  12.11.11,0  (+) 3   
016 Pc016  12 21,420  12.12.33,0  12.12.37,0  (0) 0   
017 Pc017  20 1,010  15.42.21,0  15.42.19,0  (-) 2   
018 Pc018  20 4,530  15.47.38,0  15.47.38,0  (0) 0   
019 Pc019  20 7,330  15.51.50,0  15.52.09,0  (+) 14   
020 Pc020  20 8,670  15.53.50,0  15.53.53,0  (0) 0   
021 Pc021  20 9,230  15.54.41,0  15.54.41,0  (0) 0   
022 Pc022  20 12,760  15.59.58,0  15.59.58,0  (0) 0   
024 Pc024  21 16,470  16.08.12,0  16.08.10,0  (-) 2   
025 Pc025  21 17,520  16.10.43,0  16.10.45,0  (0) 0   
026 Pc026  22 2,960  16.15.09,0  16.15.23,0  (+) 9   
027 Pc027  23 2,250  16.25.03,0  16.24.51,0  (-) 12   
028 Pc028  24 ,180  16.26.30,0  16.26.32,0  (0) 0   
029 Pc029  24 1,140  16.28.48,0  16.28.54,0  (+) 1   
030 Pc030  24 3,170  16.33.40,0  16.33.43,0  (0) 0   
031 Pc031  25 ,240  16.34.40,0  16.34.48,0  (+) 3   
032 Pc032  27 2,010  16.39.02,0  16.39.02,0  (0) 0   
033 Pc033  29 4,170  16.58.22,0  16.58.26,0  (0) 0   
034 Pc034  29 4,730  16.59.06,0  16.59.09,0  (0) 0   
035 Pc035  30 1,210  17.08.26,0  17.08.29,0  (0) 0   
036 Pc036  30 2,440  17.11.23,0  17.11.27,0  (0) 0   
037 Pc037  31 5,030  17.16.49,0  17.16.48,0  (-) 1   
038 Pc038  33 ,390  17.23.03,0  17.23.06,0  (0) 0   



039 Pc039  35 3,570  17.44.55,0  17.44.35,0  (-) 20   
040 Pc040  36 4,340  17.46.10,0  17.46.18,0  (+) 3   

041 Pc041  37 6,840  17.50.11,0  17.50.07,0  (-) 4   

043 Pc043  37 10,230  17.58.19,0  17.58.20,0  (0) 0   
045 Pc045  38 ,170  18.00.10,0  18.00.16,0  (+) 1   
046 Pc046  38 1,050  18.01.20,0  18.01.24,0  (0) 0   
047 Pc047  38 3,970  18.05.14,0  18.05.16,0  (0) 0   
048 Pc048  38 5,570  18.07.22,0  18.07.30,0  (+) 3   
049 Pc049  41 4,130  18.25.11,0  18.25.09,0  (-) 2   
050 Pc050  42 4,740  18.26.25,0  18.26.26,0  (0) 0   
051 Pc051  43 ,280  18.42.16,0  18.42.32,0  (+) 11   
052 Pc052  43 1,520  18.43.56,0  18.44.02,0  (+) 1   
       
QtPCs: 47  N-00: 0     136   



II CATUAI RALLY 2013 Folha 9
TNT-MAZZUTI 
30.11.2013 
MOLINA PRODUÇÕES 

PASSAGEM do 010 Jose Ricardo 
em 21.05.14 as 22.20 

Pcs  Local,Tr,Ref  Hideal  Hreal   Pontos  Penal  
001 Pc001  2 1,430  10.31.27,0  10.31.53,0  (+) 21   
002 Pc002  2 4,810  10.37.15,0  10.37.50,0  (+) 30   
003 Pc003  3 5,630  10.38.39,0  10.38.57,0  (+) 13   
004 Pc004  4 2,980  10.47.13,0  10.49.20,0  (+) 122   
005 Pc005  4 9,250  10.56.38,0  10.55.13,0  (-) 85   
006 Pc006  5 1,320  11.04.37,0  11.03.31,0  (-) 66   
007 Pc007  5 3,800  11.09.35,0  11.08.58,0  (-) 37   
008 Pc008  6 6,430  11.14.50,0  11.12.51,0  (-) 119   
009 Pc009  6 11,090  11.21.49,0  11.21.53,0  (0) 0   
011 Pc011  9 5,990  11.42.48,0  11.45.35,0  (+) 162   
012 Pc012  9 14,070  11.53.35,0  12.01.09,0  (+) 449   
014 Pc014  11 17,970  12.00.47,0  12.04.52,0  (+) 240   
015 Pc015  12 20,420  12.04.03,0  12.07.27,0  (+) 199   
016 Pc016  12 21,420  12.05.33,0  12.08.43,0  (+) 185   
017 Pc017  20 1,010  15.35.21,0  15.38.05,0  (+) 159   
018 Pc018  20 4,530  15.40.38,0  15.43.06,0  (+) 143   
019 Pc019  20 7,330  15.44.50,0  15.47.23,0  (+) 148   
020 Pc020  20 8,670  15.46.50,0  15.49.18,0  (+) 143   
021 Pc021  20 9,230  15.47.41,0  15.50.08,0  (+) 142   
022 Pc022  20 12,760  15.52.58,0  15.56.20,0  (+) 197   
024 Pc024  21 16,470  16.01.12,0  16.02.31,0  (+) 74   
025 Pc025  21 17,520  16.03.43,0  16.04.39,0  (+) 51   
026 Pc026  22 2,960  16.08.09,0  16.09.28,0  (+) 74   
027 Pc027  23 2,250  16.18.03,0  16.21.35,0  (+) 207   
028 Pc028  24 ,180  16.19.30,0  16.22.37,0  (+) 182   
029 Pc029  24 1,140  16.21.48,0  16.24.17,0  (+) 144   
030 Pc030  24 3,170  16.26.40,0  16.28.08,0  (+) 83   
031 Pc031  25 ,240  16.27.40,0  16.29.08,0  (+) 83   
032 Pc032  27 2,010  16.32.02,0  16.31.26,0  (-) 36   
033 Pc033  29 4,170  16.51.22,0  16.53.30,0  (+) 123   
034 Pc034  29 4,730  16.52.06,0  16.54.50,0  (+) 159   
035 Pc035  30 1,210  17.01.26,0  17.04.39,0  (+) 188   
036 Pc036  30 2,440  17.04.23,0  17.07.49,0  (+) 201   
037 Pc037  31 5,030  17.09.49,0  17.12.31,0  (+) 157   
038 Pc038  33 ,390  17.16.03,0  17.18.11,0  (+) 123   



039 Pc039  35 3,570  17.37.55,0  17.39.15,0  (+) 75   
040 Pc040  36 4,340  17.39.10,0  17.41.24,0  (+) 129   

041 Pc041  37 6,840  17.43.11,0  17.45.12,0  (+) 116   

043 Pc043  37 10,230  17.51.19,0  17.53.26,0  (+) 122   
045 Pc045  38 ,170  17.53.10,0  17.55.36,0  (+) 141   
046 Pc046  38 1,050  17.54.20,0  17.56.35,0  (+) 130   
047 Pc047  38 3,970  17.58.14,0  18.00.59,0  (+) 160   
048 Pc048  38 5,570  18.00.22,0  18.02.38,0  (+) 131   
049 Pc049  41 4,130  18.18.11,0  18.20.35,0  (+) 139   
050 Pc050  42 4,740  18.19.25,0  18.21.26,0  (+) 116   
051 Pc051  43 ,280  18.35.16,0  18.31.14,0  (-) 242   
052 Pc052  43 1,520  18.36.56,0  18.36.07,0  (-) 49   
       
QtPCs: 47  N-00: 0     6.095   



II CATUAI RALLY 2013 Folha 10
TNT-MAZZUTI 
30.11.2013 
MOLINA PRODUÇÕES 

PASSAGEM do 011 Aloisio Pantaleao 
em 21.05.14 as 22.20 

Pcs  Local,Tr,Ref  Hideal  Hreal   Pontos  Penal  
001 Pc001  2 1,430  10.37.27,0  10.37.56,0  (+) 24   
002 Pc002  2 4,810  10.43.15,0  10.43.16,0  (0) 0   
003 Pc003  3 5,630  10.44.39,0  10.44.58,0  (+) 14   
004 Pc004  4 2,980  10.53.13,0  10.54.56,0  (+) 98   
005 Pc005  4 9,250  11.02.38,0  11.02.41,0  (0) 0   
006 Pc006  5 1,320  11.10.37,0  11.10.28,0  (-) 9   
007 Pc007  5 3,800  11.15.35,0  11.15.34,0  (-) 1   
008 Pc008  6 6,430  11.20.50,0  11.20.51,0  (0) 0   
009 Pc009  6 11,090  11.27.49,0  11.29.04,0  (+) 70   
011 Pc011  9 5,990  11.48.48,0  11.48.56,0  (+) 3   
012 Pc012  9 14,070  11.59.35,0  11.59.39,0  (0) 0   
014 Pc014  11 17,970  12.06.47,0  12.06.09,0  (-) 38   
015 Pc015  12 20,420  12.10.03,0  12.10.15,0  (+) 7   
016 Pc016  12 21,420  12.11.33,0  12.11.24,0  (-) 9   
017 Pc017  20 1,010  15.41.21,0  15.41.14,0  (-) 7   
018 Pc018  20 4,530  15.46.38,0  15.46.55,0  (+) 12   
019 Pc019  20 7,330  15.50.50,0  15.51.28,0  (+) 33   
020 Pc020  20 8,670  15.52.50,0  15.53.40,0  (+) 45   
021 Pc021  20 9,230  15.53.41,0  15.54.30,0  (+) 44   
022 Pc022  20 12,760  15.58.58,0  15.59.30,0  (+) 27   
024 Pc024  21 16,470  16.07.12,0  16.07.56,0  (+) 39   
025 Pc025  21 17,520  16.09.43,0  16.10.12,0  (+) 24   
026 Pc026  22 2,960  16.14.09,0  16.15.22,0  (+) 68   
027 Pc027  23 2,250  16.24.03,0  16.25.38,0  (+) 90   
028 Pc028  24 ,180  16.25.30,0  16.26.48,0  (+) 73   
029 Pc029  24 1,140  16.27.48,0  16.28.34,0  (+) 41   
030 Pc030  24 3,170  16.32.40,0  16.32.05,0  (-) 35   
031 Pc031  25 ,240  16.33.40,0  16.34.39,0  (+) 54   
032 Pc032  27 2,010  16.38.02,0  16.38.22,0  (+) 15   
033 Pc033  29 4,170  16.57.22,0  16.58.13,0  (+) 46   
034 Pc034  29 4,730  16.58.06,0  16.59.04,0  (+) 53   
035 Pc035  30 1,210  17.07.26,0  17.08.36,0  (+) 65   
036 Pc036  30 2,440  17.10.23,0  17.10.53,0  (+) 25   
037 Pc037  31 5,030  17.15.49,0  17.16.43,0  (+) 49   
038 Pc038  33 ,390  17.22.03,0  17.24.03,0  (+) 115   



039 Pc039  35 3,570  17.43.55,0  17.44.29,0  (+) 29   
040 Pc040  36 4,340  17.45.10,0  17.45.50,0  (+) 35   

041 Pc041  37 6,840  17.49.11,0  17.49.15,0  (0) 0   

043 Pc043  37 10,230  17.57.19,0  17.56.52,0  (-) 27   
045 Pc045  38 ,170  17.59.10,0  18.00.01,0  (+) 46   
046 Pc046  38 1,050  18.00.20,0  18.01.12,0  (+) 47   
047 Pc047  38 3,970  18.04.14,0  18.05.09,0  (+) 50   
048 Pc048  38 5,570  18.06.22,0  18.07.38,0  (+) 71   
049 Pc049  41 4,130  18.24.11,0  18.24.56,0  (+) 40   
050 Pc050  42 4,740  18.25.25,0  18.26.01,0  (+) 31   
051 Pc051  43 ,280  18.41.16,0  18.41.35,0  (+) 14   
052 Pc052  43 1,520  18.42.56,0  18.43.33,0  (+) 32   
       
QtPCs: 47  N-00: 0     1.655   



II CATUAI RALLY 2013 Folha 11
TNT-MAZZUTI 
30.11.2013 
MOLINA PRODUÇÕES 

PASSAGEM do 012 Remerson Teixeira 
em 21.05.14 as 22.20 

Pcs  Local,Tr,Ref  Hideal  Hreal   Pontos  Penal  
001 Pc001  2 1,430  10.27.27,0  10.26.58,0  (-) 29   
002 Pc002  2 4,810  10.33.15,0  10.32.39,0  (-) 36   
003 Pc003  3 5,630  10.34.39,0  10.33.52,0  (-) 47   
004 Pc004  4 2,980  10.43.13,0  10.41.59,0  (-) 74   
005 Pc005  4 9,250  10.52.38,0  10.51.55,0  (-) 43   
006 Pc006  5 1,320  11.00.37,0  10.59.28,0  (-) 69   
007 Pc007  5 3,800  11.05.35,0  11.04.40,0  (-) 55   
008 Pc008  6 6,430  11.10.50,0  11.10.26,0  (-) 24   
009 Pc009  6 11,090  11.17.49,0  11.18.17,0  (+) 23   
011 Pc011  9 5,990  11.38.48,0  11.38.20,0  (-) 28   
012 Pc012  9 14,070  11.49.35,0  11.48.41,0  (-) 54   
014 Pc014  11 17,970  11.56.47,0  11.55.57,0  (-) 50   
015 Pc015  12 20,420  12.00.03,0  11.59.33,0  (-) 30   
016 Pc016  12 21,420  12.01.33,0  12.01.05,0  (-) 28   
017 Pc017  20 1,010  15.31.21,0  15.31.42,0  (+) 16   
018 Pc018  20 4,530  15.36.38,0  15.36.49,0  (+) 6   
019 Pc019  20 7,330  15.40.50,0  15.40.58,0  (+) 3   
020 Pc020  20 8,670  15.42.50,0  15.43.08,0  (+) 13   
021 Pc021  20 9,230  15.43.41,0  15.44.07,0  (+) 21   
022 Pc022  20 12,760  15.48.58,0  15.49.07,0  (+) 4   
024 Pc024  21 16,470  15.57.12,0  15.57.20,0  (+) 3   
025 Pc025  21 17,520  15.59.43,0  16.00.00,0  (+) 12   
026 Pc026  22 2,960  16.04.09,0  16.04.27,0  (+) 13   
027 Pc027  23 2,250  16.14.03,0  16.13.39,0  (-) 24   
028 Pc028  24 ,180  16.15.30,0  16.15.10,0  (-) 20   
029 Pc029  24 1,140  16.17.48,0  16.16.56,0  (-) 52   
030 Pc030  24 3,170  16.22.40,0  16.23.25,0  (+) 40   
031 Pc031  25 ,240  16.23.40,0  16.24.34,0  (+) 49   
032 Pc032  27 2,010  16.28.02,0  16.26.49,0  (-) 73   
033 Pc033  29 4,170  16.47.22,0  16.47.34,0  (+) 7   
034 Pc034  29 4,730  16.48.06,0  16.48.25,0  (+) 14   
035 Pc035  30 1,210  16.57.26,0  16.57.38,0  (+) 7   
036 Pc036  30 2,440  17.00.23,0  17.00.34,0  (+) 6   
037 Pc037  31 5,030  17.05.49,0  17.06.40,0  (+) 46   
038 Pc038  33 ,390  17.12.03,0  17.12.32,0  (+) 24   



039 Pc039  35 3,570  17.33.55,0  17.32.22,0  (-) 93   
040 Pc040  36 4,340  17.35.10,0  17.35.26,0  (+) 11   

041 Pc041  37 6,840  17.39.11,0  17.39.16,0  (0) 0   

043 Pc043  37 10,230  17.47.19,0  17.47.30,0  (+) 6   
045 Pc045  38 ,170  17.49.10,0  17.50.25,0  (+) 70   
046 Pc046  38 1,050  17.50.20,0  17.51.25,0  (+) 60   
047 Pc047  38 3,970  17.54.14,0  17.54.47,0  (+) 28   
048 Pc048  38 5,570  17.56.22,0  17.56.54,0  (+) 27   
049 Pc049  41 4,130  18.14.11,0  18.14.16,0  (0) 0   
050 Pc050  42 4,740  18.15.25,0  18.15.36,0  (+) 6   
051 Pc051  43 ,280  18.31.16,0  18.31.52,0  (+) 31   
052 Pc052  43 1,520  18.32.56,0  18.33.55,0  (+) 54   
       
QtPCs: 47  N-00: 0     1.429   



II CATUAI RALLY 2013 Folha 12
TNT-MAZZUTI 
30.11.2013 
MOLINA PRODUÇÕES 

PASSAGEM do 013 Marcelo Franskoaviak 
em 21.05.14 as 22.20 

Pcs  Local,Tr,Ref  Hideal  Hreal   Pontos  Penal  
001 Pc001  2 1,430  10.32.27,0  10.32.22,0  (-) 5   
002 Pc002  2 4,810  10.38.15,0  10.38.09,0  (-) 6   
003 Pc003  3 5,630  10.39.39,0  10.39.36,0  (-) 3   
004 Pc004  4 2,980  10.48.13,0  10.48.16,0  (0) 0   
005 Pc005  4 9,250  10.57.38,0  10.56.36,0  (-) 62   
006 Pc006  5 1,320  11.05.37,0  11.04.21,0  (-) 76   
007 Pc007  5 3,800  11.10.35,0  11.08.56,0  (-) 99   
008 Pc008  6 6,430  11.15.50,0  11.13.51,0  (-) 119   
009 Pc009  6 11,090  11.22.49,0  11.23.19,0  (+) 25   
011 Pc011  9 5,990  11.43.48,0  11.44.48,0  (+) 55   
012 Pc012  9 14,070  11.54.35,0  11.54.02,0  (-) 33   
014 Pc014  11 17,970  12.01.47,0  12.01.58,0  (+) 6   
015 Pc015  12 20,420  12.05.03,0  12.05.09,0  (+) 1   
016 Pc016  12 21,420  12.06.33,0  12.06.38,0  (0) 0   
017 Pc017  20 1,010  15.36.21,0  15.36.25,0  (0) 0   
018 Pc018  20 4,530  15.41.38,0  15.41.41,0  (0) 0   
019 Pc019  20 7,330  15.45.50,0  15.45.49,0  (-) 1   
020 Pc020  20 8,670  15.47.50,0  15.48.11,0  (+) 16   
021 Pc021  20 9,230  15.48.41,0  15.49.00,0  (+) 14   
022 Pc022  20 12,760  15.53.58,0  15.53.58,0  (0) 0   
024 Pc024  21 16,470  16.02.12,0  16.02.15,0  (0) 0   
025 Pc025  21 17,520  16.04.43,0  16.04.19,0  (-) 24   
026 Pc026  22 2,960  16.09.09,0  16.09.26,0  (+) 12   
027 Pc027  23 2,250  16.19.03,0  16.19.22,0  (+) 14   
028 Pc028  24 ,180  16.20.30,0  16.20.42,0  (+) 7   
029 Pc029  24 1,140  16.22.48,0  16.23.15,0  (+) 22   
030 Pc030  24 3,170  16.27.40,0  16.27.51,0  (+) 6   
031 Pc031  25 ,240  16.28.40,0  16.29.02,0  (+) 17   
032 Pc032  27 2,010  16.33.02,0  16.33.05,0  (0) 0   
033 Pc033  29 4,170  16.52.22,0  16.52.39,0  (+) 12   
034 Pc034  29 4,730  16.53.06,0  16.53.31,0  (+) 20   
035 Pc035  30 1,210  17.02.26,0  17.02.17,0  (-) 9   
036 Pc036  30 2,440  17.05.23,0  17.05.36,0  (+) 8   
037 Pc037  31 5,030  17.10.49,0  17.10.57,0  (+) 3   
038 Pc038  33 ,390  17.17.03,0  17.18.40,0  (+) 92   



039 Pc039  35 3,570  17.38.55,0  17.38.59,0  (0) 0   
040 Pc040  36 4,340  17.40.10,0  17.40.21,0  (+) 6   

041 Pc041  37 6,840  17.44.11,0  17.44.13,0  (0) 0   

043 Pc043  37 10,230  17.52.19,0  17.52.27,0  (+) 3   
045 Pc045  38 ,170  17.54.10,0  17.54.50,0  (+) 35   
046 Pc046  38 1,050  17.55.20,0  17.55.49,0  (+) 24   
047 Pc047  38 3,970  17.59.14,0  17.59.19,0  (0) 0   
048 Pc048  38 5,570  18.01.22,0  18.01.28,0  (+) 1   
049 Pc049  41 4,130  18.19.11,0  18.19.13,0  (0) 0   
050 Pc050  42 4,740  18.20.25,0  18.20.28,0  (0) 0   
051 Pc051  43 ,280  18.36.16,0  18.36.38,0  (+) 17   
052 Pc052  43 1,520  18.37.56,0  18.38.32,0  (+) 31   
       
QtPCs: 47  N-00: 0     884   



II CATUAI RALLY 2013 Folha 13
TNT-MAZZUTI 
30.11.2013 
MOLINA PRODUÇÕES 

PASSAGEM do 014 Rafael Doho 
em 21.05.14 as 22.20 

Pcs  Local,Tr,Ref  Hideal  Hreal   Pontos  Penal  
001 Pc001  2 1,430  10.34.27,0  10.34.27,0  (0) 0   
002 Pc002  2 4,810  10.40.15,0  10.40.19,0  (0) 0   
003 Pc003  3 5,630  10.41.39,0  10.41.42,0  (0) 0   
004 Pc004  4 2,980  10.50.13,0  10.50.15,0  (0) 0   
005 Pc005  4 9,250  10.59.38,0  10.59.41,0  (0) 0   
006 Pc006  5 1,320  11.07.37,0  11.07.39,0  (0) 0   
007 Pc007  5 3,800  11.12.35,0  11.12.37,0  (0) 0   
008 Pc008  6 6,430  11.17.50,0  11.17.52,0  (0) 0   
009 Pc009  6 11,090  11.24.49,0  11.25.59,0  (+) 65   
011 Pc011  9 5,990  11.45.48,0  11.45.54,0  (+) 1   
012 Pc012  9 14,070  11.56.35,0  00.00.00,0  (0) 0   
014 Pc014  11 17,970  12.03.47,0  12.01.58,0  (-) 109   
015 Pc015  12 20,420  12.07.03,0  12.05.09,0  (-) 114   
016 Pc016  12 21,420  12.08.33,0  12.06.38,0  (-) 115   
017 Pc017  20 1,010  15.38.21,0  15.36.25,0  (-) 116   
018 Pc018  20 4,530  15.43.38,0  15.41.41,0  (-) 117   
019 Pc019  20 7,330  15.47.50,0  15.45.49,0  (-) 121   
020 Pc020  20 8,670  15.49.50,0  15.48.11,0  (-) 99   
021 Pc021  20 9,230  15.50.41,0  15.49.00,0  (-) 101   
022 Pc022  20 12,760  15.55.58,0  15.53.58,0  (-) 120   
024 Pc024  21 16,470  16.04.12,0  16.02.15,0  (-) 117   
025 Pc025  21 17,520  16.06.43,0  16.04.19,0  (-) 144   
026 Pc026  22 2,960  16.11.09,0  16.09.26,0  (-) 103   
027 Pc027  23 2,250  16.21.03,0  16.19.22,0  (-) 101   
028 Pc028  24 ,180  16.22.30,0  16.20.42,0  (-) 108   
029 Pc029  24 1,140  16.24.48,0  16.23.15,0  (-) 93   
030 Pc030  24 3,170  16.29.40,0  16.27.51,0  (-) 109   
031 Pc031  25 ,240  16.30.40,0  16.29.02,0  (-) 98   
032 Pc032  27 2,010  16.35.02,0  16.33.05,0  (-) 117   
033 Pc033  29 4,170  16.54.22,0  16.52.39,0  (-) 103   
034 Pc034  29 4,730  16.55.06,0  16.53.31,0  (-) 95   
035 Pc035  30 1,210  17.04.26,0  17.02.17,0  (-) 129   
036 Pc036  30 2,440  17.07.23,0  17.05.36,0  (-) 107   
037 Pc037  31 5,030  17.12.49,0  17.10.57,0  (-) 112   
038 Pc038  33 ,390  17.19.03,0  17.18.40,0  (-) 23   



039 Pc039  35 3,570  17.40.55,0  17.38.59,0  (-) 116   
040 Pc040  36 4,340  17.42.10,0  17.40.21,0  (-) 109   

041 Pc041  37 6,840  17.46.11,0  17.44.13,0  (-) 118   

043 Pc043  37 10,230  17.54.19,0  17.52.27,0  (-) 112   
045 Pc045  38 ,170  17.56.10,0  17.54.50,0  (-) 80   
046 Pc046  38 1,050  17.57.20,0  17.55.49,0  (-) 91   
047 Pc047  38 3,970  18.01.14,0  17.59.19,0  (-) 115   
048 Pc048  38 5,570  18.03.22,0  18.01.28,0  (-) 114   
049 Pc049  41 4,130  18.21.11,0  18.19.13,0  (-) 118   
050 Pc050  42 4,740  18.22.25,0  18.20.28,0  (-) 117   
051 Pc051  43 ,280  18.38.16,0  18.36.38,0  (-) 98   
052 Pc052  43 1,520  18.39.56,0  18.38.32,0  (-) 84   
       
QtPCs: 47  N-00: 0     3.909   



II CATUAI RALLY 2013 Folha 14
TNT-MAZZUTI 
30.11.2013 
MOLINA PRODUÇÕES 

PASSAGEM do 015 Wilson Viegas 
em 21.05.14 as 22.20 

Pcs  Local,Tr,Ref  Hideal  Hreal   Pontos  Penal  
001 Pc001  2 1,430  10.29.27,0  10.29.45,0  (+) 13   
002 Pc002  2 4,810  10.35.15,0  10.34.46,0  (-) 29   
003 Pc003  3 5,630  10.36.39,0  10.36.12,0  (-) 27   
004 Pc004  4 2,980  10.45.13,0  10.45.20,0  (+) 2   
005 Pc005  4 9,250  10.54.38,0  10.54.43,0  (0) 0   
006 Pc006  5 1,320  11.02.37,0  11.02.22,0  (-) 15   
007 Pc007  5 3,800  11.07.35,0  11.07.40,0  (0) 0   
008 Pc008  6 6,430  11.12.50,0  11.12.58,0  (+) 3   
009 Pc009  6 11,090  11.19.49,0  11.21.26,0  (+) 92   
011 Pc011  9 5,990  11.40.48,0  11.40.50,0  (0) 0   
012 Pc012  9 14,070  11.51.35,0  11.51.35,0  (0) 0   
014 Pc014  11 17,970  11.58.47,0  11.58.36,0  (-) 11   
015 Pc015  12 20,420  12.02.03,0  12.02.12,0  (+) 4   
016 Pc016  12 21,420  12.03.33,0  12.03.33,0  (0) 0   
017 Pc017  20 1,010  15.33.21,0  15.33.30,0  (+) 4   
018 Pc018  20 4,530  15.38.38,0  15.38.31,0  (-) 7   
019 Pc019  20 7,330  15.42.50,0  15.42.36,0  (-) 14   
020 Pc020  20 8,670  15.44.50,0  15.44.48,0  (-) 2   
021 Pc021  20 9,230  15.45.41,0  15.45.40,0  (-) 1   
022 Pc022  20 12,760  15.50.58,0  15.50.49,0  (-) 9   
024 Pc024  21 16,470  15.59.12,0  15.59.09,0  (-) 3   
025 Pc025  21 17,520  16.01.43,0  16.01.41,0  (-) 2   
026 Pc026  22 2,960  16.06.09,0  16.06.16,0  (+) 2   
027 Pc027  23 2,250  16.16.03,0  16.16.15,0  (+) 7   
028 Pc028  24 ,180  16.17.30,0  16.17.32,0  (0) 0   
029 Pc029  24 1,140  16.19.48,0  16.20.06,0  (+) 13   
030 Pc030  24 3,170  16.24.40,0  16.24.37,0  (-) 3   
031 Pc031  25 ,240  16.25.40,0  16.25.47,0  (+) 2   
032 Pc032  27 2,010  16.30.02,0  16.29.48,0  (-) 14   
033 Pc033  29 4,170  16.49.22,0  16.49.19,0  (-) 3   
034 Pc034  29 4,730  16.50.06,0  16.50.06,0  (0) 0   
035 Pc035  30 1,210  16.59.26,0  16.59.24,0  (-) 2   
036 Pc036  30 2,440  17.02.23,0  17.02.22,0  (-) 1   
037 Pc037  31 5,030  17.07.49,0  17.07.50,0  (0) 0   
038 Pc038  33 ,390  17.14.03,0  17.14.05,0  (0) 0   



039 Pc039  35 3,570  17.35.55,0  17.35.52,0  (-) 3   
040 Pc040  36 4,340  17.37.10,0  17.37.09,0  (-) 1   

041 Pc041  37 6,840  17.41.11,0  17.41.05,0  (-) 6   

043 Pc043  37 10,230  17.49.19,0  17.49.10,0  (-) 9   
045 Pc045  38 ,170  17.51.10,0  17.51.27,0  (+) 12   
046 Pc046  38 1,050  17.52.20,0  17.52.30,0  (+) 5   
047 Pc047  38 3,970  17.56.14,0  17.56.07,0  (-) 7   
048 Pc048  38 5,570  17.58.22,0  17.58.17,0  (-) 5   
049 Pc049  41 4,130  18.16.11,0  18.16.08,0  (-) 3   
050 Pc050  42 4,740  18.17.25,0  18.17.07,0  (-) 18   
051 Pc051  43 ,280  18.33.16,0  18.33.43,0  (+) 22   
052 Pc052  43 1,520  18.34.56,0  18.35.51,0  (+) 50   
       
QtPCs: 47  N-00: 0     426   



II CATUAI RALLY 2013 Folha 15
TNT-MAZZUTI 
30.11.2013 
MOLINA PRODUÇÕES 

PASSAGEM do 016 Ademir Mendes 
em 21.05.14 as 22.20 

Pcs  Local,Tr,Ref  Hideal  Hreal   Pontos  Penal  
001 Pc001  2 1,430  10.36.27,0  10.36.29,0  (0) 0   
002 Pc002  2 4,810  10.42.15,0  10.42.21,0  (+) 1   
003 Pc003  3 5,630  10.43.39,0  10.43.44,0  (0) 0   
004 Pc004  4 2,980  10.52.13,0  10.52.22,0  (+) 4   
005 Pc005  4 9,250  11.01.38,0  11.01.42,0  (0) 0   
006 Pc006  5 1,320  11.09.37,0  11.09.39,0  (0) 0   
007 Pc007  5 3,800  11.14.35,0  11.14.39,0  (0) 0   
008 Pc008  6 6,430  11.19.50,0  11.19.52,0  (0) 0   
009 Pc009  6 11,090  11.26.49,0  11.27.38,0  (+) 44   
011 Pc011  9 5,990  11.47.48,0  11.47.51,0  (0) 0   
012 Pc012  9 14,070  11.58.35,0  11.58.41,0  (+) 1   
014 Pc014  11 17,970  12.05.47,0  12.05.51,0  (0) 0   
015 Pc015  12 20,420  12.09.03,0  12.09.14,0  (+) 6   
016 Pc016  12 21,420  12.10.33,0  12.10.38,0  (0) 0   
017 Pc017  20 1,010  15.40.21,0  15.40.27,0  (+) 1   
018 Pc018  20 4,530  15.45.38,0  15.45.40,0  (0) 0   
019 Pc019  20 7,330  15.49.50,0  15.49.53,0  (0) 0   
020 Pc020  20 8,670  15.51.50,0  15.51.53,0  (0) 0   
021 Pc021  20 9,230  15.52.41,0  15.52.42,0  (0) 0   
022 Pc022  20 12,760  15.57.58,0  15.57.49,0  (-) 9   
024 Pc024  21 16,470  16.06.12,0  16.06.12,0  (0) 0   
025 Pc025  21 17,520  16.08.43,0  16.08.49,0  (+) 1   
026 Pc026  22 2,960  16.13.09,0  16.13.14,0  (0) 0   
027 Pc027  23 2,250  16.23.03,0  16.23.15,0  (+) 7   
028 Pc028  24 ,180  16.24.30,0  16.24.38,0  (+) 3   
029 Pc029  24 1,140  16.26.48,0  16.26.54,0  (+) 1   
030 Pc030  24 3,170  16.31.40,0  16.31.46,0  (+) 1   
031 Pc031  25 ,240  16.32.40,0  16.32.48,0  (+) 3   
032 Pc032  27 2,010  16.37.02,0  16.37.02,0  (0) 0   
033 Pc033  29 4,170  16.56.22,0  16.56.29,0  (+) 2   
034 Pc034  29 4,730  16.57.06,0  16.57.13,0  (+) 2   
035 Pc035  30 1,210  17.06.26,0  17.06.36,0  (+) 5   
036 Pc036  30 2,440  17.09.23,0  17.09.27,0  (0) 0   
037 Pc037  31 5,030  17.14.49,0  17.14.46,0  (-) 3   
038 Pc038  33 ,390  17.21.03,0  17.21.08,0  (0) 0   



039 Pc039  35 3,570  17.42.55,0  17.42.58,0  (0) 0   
040 Pc040  36 4,340  17.44.10,0  17.44.15,0  (0) 0   

041 Pc041  37 6,840  17.48.11,0  17.48.13,0  (0) 0   

043 Pc043  37 10,230  17.56.19,0  17.56.22,0  (0) 0   
045 Pc045  38 ,170  17.58.10,0  17.58.15,0  (0) 0   
046 Pc046  38 1,050  17.59.20,0  17.59.23,0  (0) 0   
047 Pc047  38 3,970  18.03.14,0  18.03.15,0  (0) 0   
048 Pc048  38 5,570  18.05.22,0  18.05.22,0  (0) 0   
049 Pc049  41 4,130  18.23.11,0  18.23.11,0  (0) 0   
050 Pc050  42 4,740  18.24.25,0  18.24.27,0  (0) 0   
051 Pc051  43 ,280  18.40.16,0  18.40.28,0  (+) 7   
052 Pc052  43 1,520  18.41.56,0  18.42.09,0  (+) 8   
       
QtPCs: 47  N-00: 0     109   



II CATUAI RALLY 2013 Folha 16
TNT-MAZZUTI 
30.11.2013 
MOLINA PRODUÇÕES 

PASSAGEM do 017 Andre Honorato 
em 21.05.14 as 22.20 

Pcs  Local,Tr,Ref  Hideal  Hreal   Pontos  Penal  
001 Pc001  2 1,430  10.30.27,0  10.29.50,0  (-) 37   
002 Pc002  2 4,810  10.36.15,0  10.34.24,0  (-) 111   
003 Pc003  3 5,630  10.37.39,0  10.37.04,0  (-) 35   
004 Pc004  4 2,980  10.46.13,0  10.45.35,0  (-) 38   
005 Pc005  4 9,250  10.55.38,0  10.55.06,0  (-) 32   
006 Pc006  5 1,320  11.03.37,0  11.02.34,0  (-) 63   
007 Pc007  5 3,800  11.08.35,0  11.08.03,0  (-) 32   
008 Pc008  6 6,430  11.13.50,0  11.13.18,0  (-) 32   
009 Pc009  6 11,090  11.20.49,0  11.20.36,0  (-) 13   
011 Pc011  9 5,990  11.41.48,0  11.40.19,0  (-) 89   
012 Pc012  9 14,070  11.52.35,0  11.52.00,0  (-) 35   
014 Pc014  11 17,970  11.59.47,0  11.59.17,0  (-) 30   
015 Pc015  12 20,420  12.03.03,0  12.02.37,0  (-) 26   
016 Pc016  12 21,420  12.04.33,0  12.03.59,0  (-) 34   
017 Pc017  20 1,010  15.34.21,0  15.33.48,0  (-) 33   
018 Pc018  20 4,530  15.39.38,0  15.39.05,0  (-) 33   
019 Pc019  20 7,330  15.43.50,0  15.43.17,0  (-) 33   
020 Pc020  20 8,670  15.45.50,0  15.45.06,0  (-) 44   
021 Pc021  20 9,230  15.46.41,0  15.46.09,0  (-) 32   
022 Pc022  20 12,760  15.51.58,0  15.51.25,0  (-) 33   
024 Pc024  21 16,470  16.00.12,0  15.59.39,0  (-) 33   
025 Pc025  21 17,520  16.02.43,0  16.02.12,0  (-) 31   
026 Pc026  22 2,960  16.07.09,0  16.06.24,0  (-) 45   
027 Pc027  23 2,250  16.17.03,0  16.16.39,0  (-) 24   
028 Pc028  24 ,180  16.18.30,0  16.17.53,0  (-) 37   
029 Pc029  24 1,140  16.20.48,0  16.20.37,0  (-) 11   
030 Pc030  24 3,170  16.25.40,0  16.25.09,0  (-) 31   
031 Pc031  25 ,240  16.26.40,0  16.26.08,0  (-) 32   
032 Pc032  27 2,010  16.31.02,0  16.30.16,0  (-) 46   
033 Pc033  29 4,170  16.50.22,0  16.49.47,0  (-) 35   
034 Pc034  29 4,730  16.51.06,0  16.50.35,0  (-) 31   
035 Pc035  30 1,210  17.00.26,0  16.59.56,0  (-) 30   
036 Pc036  30 2,440  17.03.23,0  17.02.53,0  (-) 30   
037 Pc037  31 5,030  17.08.49,0  17.08.13,0  (-) 36   
038 Pc038  33 ,390  17.15.03,0  17.14.31,0  (-) 32   



039 Pc039  35 3,570  17.36.55,0  17.36.26,0  (-) 29   
040 Pc040  36 4,340  17.38.10,0  17.37.39,0  (-) 31   

041 Pc041  37 6,840  17.42.11,0  17.41.32,0  (-) 39   

043 Pc043  37 10,230  17.50.19,0  17.49.56,0  (-) 23   
045 Pc045  38 ,170  17.52.10,0  17.51.49,0  (-) 21   
046 Pc046  38 1,050  17.53.20,0  17.52.45,0  (-) 35   
047 Pc047  38 3,970  17.57.14,0  17.56.41,0  (-) 33   
048 Pc048  38 5,570  17.59.22,0  17.58.49,0  (-) 33   
049 Pc049  41 4,130  18.17.11,0  18.16.38,0  (-) 33   
050 Pc050  42 4,740  18.18.25,0  18.17.36,0  (-) 49   
051 Pc051  43 ,280  18.34.16,0  18.33.50,0  (-) 26   
052 Pc052  43 1,520  18.35.56,0  18.35.49,0  (-) 7   
       
QtPCs: 47  N-00: 0     1.658   



II CATUAI RALLY 2013 Folha 17
TNT-MAZZUTI 
30.11.2013 
MOLINA PRODUÇÕES 

PASSAGEM do 018 Marcos Molina 
em 21.05.14 as 22.20 

Pcs  Local,Tr,Ref  Hideal  Hreal   Pontos  Penal  
001 Pc001  2 1,430  10.39.27,0  10.39.29,0  (0) 0   
002 Pc002  2 4,810  10.45.15,0  10.45.23,0  (+) 3   
003 Pc003  3 5,630  10.46.39,0  10.46.44,0  (0) 0   
004 Pc004  4 2,980  10.55.13,0  10.55.23,0  (+) 5   
005 Pc005  4 9,250  11.04.38,0  11.04.43,0  (0) 0   
006 Pc006  5 1,320  11.12.37,0  11.12.27,0  (-) 10   
007 Pc007  5 3,800  11.17.35,0  11.17.08,0  (-) 27   
008 Pc008  6 6,430  11.22.50,0  00.00.00,0  (0) 0   
009 Pc009  6 11,090  11.29.49,0  00.00.00,0  (0) 0   
011 Pc011  9 5,990  11.50.48,0  00.00.00,0  (0) 0   
012 Pc012  9 14,070  12.01.35,0  00.00.00,0  (0) 0   
014 Pc014  11 17,970  12.08.47,0  12.01.58,0  (-) 409   
015 Pc015  12 20,420  12.12.03,0  12.05.09,0  (-) 414   
016 Pc016  12 21,420  12.13.33,0  12.06.38,0  (-) 415   
017 Pc017  20 1,010  15.43.21,0  15.36.25,0  (-) 416   
018 Pc018  20 4,530  15.48.38,0  15.41.41,0  (-) 417   
019 Pc019  20 7,330  15.52.50,0  15.45.49,0  (-) 421   
020 Pc020  20 8,670  15.54.50,0  15.48.11,0  (-) 399   
021 Pc021  20 9,230  15.55.41,0  15.49.00,0  (-) 401   
022 Pc022  20 12,760  16.00.58,0  15.53.58,0  (-) 420   
024 Pc024  21 16,470  16.09.12,0  16.02.15,0  (-) 417   
025 Pc025  21 17,520  16.11.43,0  16.04.19,0  (-) 444   
026 Pc026  22 2,960  16.16.09,0  16.09.26,0  (-) 403   
027 Pc027  23 2,250  16.26.03,0  16.19.22,0  (-) 401   
028 Pc028  24 ,180  16.27.30,0  16.20.42,0  (-) 408   
029 Pc029  24 1,140  16.29.48,0  16.23.15,0  (-) 393   
030 Pc030  24 3,170  16.34.40,0  16.27.51,0  (-) 409   
031 Pc031  25 ,240  16.35.40,0  16.29.02,0  (-) 398   
032 Pc032  27 2,010  16.40.02,0  16.33.05,0  (-) 417   
033 Pc033  29 4,170  16.59.22,0  16.52.39,0  (-) 403   
034 Pc034  29 4,730  17.00.06,0  16.53.31,0  (-) 395   
035 Pc035  30 1,210  17.09.26,0  17.02.17,0  (-) 429   
036 Pc036  30 2,440  17.12.23,0  17.05.36,0  (-) 407   
037 Pc037  31 5,030  17.17.49,0  17.10.57,0  (-) 412   
038 Pc038  33 ,390  17.24.03,0  17.18.40,0  (-) 323   



039 Pc039  35 3,570  17.45.55,0  17.38.59,0  (-) 416   
040 Pc040  36 4,340  17.47.10,0  17.40.21,0  (-) 409   

041 Pc041  37 6,840  17.51.11,0  17.44.13,0  (-) 418   

043 Pc043  37 10,230  17.59.19,0  17.52.27,0  (-) 412   
045 Pc045  38 ,170  18.01.10,0  17.54.50,0  (-) 380   
046 Pc046  38 1,050  18.02.20,0  17.55.49,0  (-) 391   
047 Pc047  38 3,970  18.06.14,0  17.59.19,0  (-) 415   
048 Pc048  38 5,570  18.08.22,0  18.01.28,0  (-) 414   
049 Pc049  41 4,130  18.26.11,0  18.19.13,0  (-) 418   
050 Pc050  42 4,740  18.27.25,0  18.20.28,0  (-) 417   
051 Pc051  43 ,280  18.43.16,0  18.36.38,0  (-) 398   
052 Pc052  43 1,520  18.44.56,0  18.38.32,0  (-) 384   
       
QtPCs: 47  N-00: 0     14.688   



II CATUAI RALLY 2013 Folha 18
TNT-MAZZUTI 
30.11.2013 
MOLINA PRODUÇÕES 

PASSAGEM do 020 Ana Molina 
em 21.05.14 as 22.20 

Pcs  Local,Tr,Ref  Hideal  Hreal   Pontos  Penal  
001 Pc001  2 1,430  10.35.27,0  10.35.36,0  (+) 4   
002 Pc002  2 4,810  10.41.15,0  10.41.25,0  (+) 5   
003 Pc003  3 5,630  10.42.39,0  10.42.35,0  (-) 4   
004 Pc004  4 2,980  10.51.13,0  10.51.20,0  (+) 2   
005 Pc005  4 9,250  11.00.38,0  11.00.44,0  (+) 1   
006 Pc006  5 1,320  11.08.37,0  11.08.45,0  (+) 3   
007 Pc007  5 3,800  11.13.35,0  11.13.43,0  (+) 3   
008 Pc008  6 6,430  11.18.50,0  11.18.57,0  (+) 2   
009 Pc009  6 11,090  11.25.49,0  11.26.22,0  (+) 28   
011 Pc011  9 5,990  11.46.48,0  11.46.57,0  (+) 4   
012 Pc012  9 14,070  11.57.35,0  11.57.40,0  (0) 0   
014 Pc014  11 17,970  12.04.47,0  12.04.56,0  (+) 4   
015 Pc015  12 20,420  12.08.03,0  12.08.12,0  (+) 4   
016 Pc016  12 21,420  12.09.33,0  12.09.39,0  (+) 1   
017 Pc017  20 1,010  15.39.21,0  15.39.26,0  (0) 0   
018 Pc018  20 4,530  15.44.38,0  15.44.08,0  (-) 30   
019 Pc019  20 7,330  15.48.50,0  15.48.22,0  (-) 28   
020 Pc020  20 8,670  15.50.50,0  15.50.49,0  (-) 1   
021 Pc021  20 9,230  15.51.41,0  15.51.45,0  (0) 0   
022 Pc022  20 12,760  15.56.58,0  15.57.04,0  (+) 1   
024 Pc024  21 16,470  16.05.12,0  16.05.15,0  (0) 0   
025 Pc025  21 17,520  16.07.43,0  16.07.51,0  (+) 3   
026 Pc026  22 2,960  16.12.09,0  16.12.02,0  (-) 7   
027 Pc027  23 2,250  16.22.03,0  16.22.20,0  (+) 12   
028 Pc028  24 ,180  16.23.30,0  16.23.29,0  (-) 1   
029 Pc029  24 1,140  16.25.48,0  16.25.57,0  (+) 4   
030 Pc030  24 3,170  16.30.40,0  16.30.48,0  (+) 3   
031 Pc031  25 ,240  16.31.40,0  16.31.48,0  (+) 3   
032 Pc032  27 2,010  16.36.02,0  16.35.51,0  (-) 11   
033 Pc033  29 4,170  16.55.22,0  16.55.30,0  (+) 3   
034 Pc034  29 4,730  16.56.06,0  16.56.14,0  (+) 3   
035 Pc035  30 1,210  17.05.26,0  17.05.34,0  (+) 3   
036 Pc036  30 2,440  17.08.23,0  17.08.31,0  (+) 3   
037 Pc037  31 5,030  17.13.49,0  17.13.54,0  (0) 0   
038 Pc038  33 ,390  17.20.03,0  17.20.21,0  (+) 13   



039 Pc039  35 3,570  17.41.55,0  17.42.02,0  (+) 2   
040 Pc040  36 4,340  17.43.10,0  17.43.18,0  (+) 3   

041 Pc041  37 6,840  17.47.11,0  17.47.16,0  (0) 0   

043 Pc043  37 10,230  17.55.19,0  17.55.24,0  (0) 0   
045 Pc045  38 ,170  17.57.10,0  17.57.20,0  (+) 5   
046 Pc046  38 1,050  17.58.20,0  17.58.24,0  (0) 0   
047 Pc047  38 3,970  18.02.14,0  18.02.21,0  (+) 2   
048 Pc048  38 5,570  18.04.22,0  18.04.24,0  (0) 0   
049 Pc049  41 4,130  18.22.11,0  18.21.17,0  (-) 54   
050 Pc050  42 4,740  18.23.25,0  18.23.16,0  (-) 9   
051 Pc051  43 ,280  18.39.16,0  18.39.29,0  (+) 8   
052 Pc052  43 1,520  18.40.56,0  18.41.02,0  (+) 1   
       
QtPCs: 47  N-00: 0     278   


